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TEST REPORT

Your Ref: Date: 07 Feb 2005

Our Ref: 55S050281/HPW/THK Page: 1 of 10

DID: 68851369 Fax: 67761568

NOTE: This report is issued subject to PSB Corporation's "Terms and Conditions Governing Technical Services".  The
terms and conditions governing the issue of this report are set out as attached within this report.

LA-2001-0212-A
LA-2001-0213-F
LA-2001-0214-E
LA-2001-0215-B
LA-2001-0216-G
LA-2001-0217-G

The results reported herein have been
performed in accordance with the
laboratory’s terms of accreditation under
the Singapore Accreditation Council -
Singapore Laboratory Accreditation
Scheme

Head Office: PSB Corporation � Testing Group � 1 Science Park Drive Singapore 118221 � Hotline:+65 6885 1333 � Fax:+65 6775 9725 � Email: testing@psbcorp.com � Website: www.psbcorp.com

Regional Offices: Bangkok � Guangzhou � Jakarta � Kuala Lumpur � Shanghai � Taipei

Subject

IP RATING OF DISTRIBUTION BOARD

Client

Sunlight Electrical Pte Ltd
150 Ubi Avenue 4
Singapore 408825

Attn:  Mr Sung Puay Kiang

Sample Submission Date

03 Feb 2005

Description of Sample

Product type : Distribution Board
Trade name : SUNLIGHT
Model : DB803060
Serial no. : Nil
Dimensions : 800x300x600mm (WxDxH)
Thickness : 2.0mm
Quantity : One (1) piece
Manufacturer : Sunlight Electrical Pte Ltd
Country of origin : Singapore
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